
German Convention Bureau - GCB https://www.gcb.de/en/

Maritim Hotels http://www.maritim.com

Visit Berlin https://convention.visitberlin.de/en

Hamburg Convention Bureau https://www.hamburg-convention.com/en/

Dresden Marketing GmbH https://www.dresden-convention.com/en/

Atout France / France Convention Bureau                                              www.meeting.france.fr

Agence du Tourisme de la Corse - Corsica Convention Bureau www.visit-corsica.com/Tourisme-d-affaires

Event' Com Voyages / DMC Corsica www.eventcom.fr 

Air Corsica www.aircorsica.com

Destination Nancy www.destination-nancy.com

Loisium Wine & Spa Hotels Champagne www.fr.loisium.com/champagne

Hauts-de-France Tourism & Convention Board / Lille, Arras, le Touquet, Chantilly www.hautsdefrancemeetings.com

Hello Lille, l'agence d'attractivité / Convention Bureau https://hellolille.eu/

Hôtels Provence Prestige /  St Rémy de Provence, Gordes, Avignon www.aubergedecassagne.com

La Cité Nantes Congress Centre https://lacite-nantes.com

InterContinental - Bordeaux https://bordeaux.intercontinental.com

InterContinental - Lyon https://lyon.intercontinental.com

InterContinental - Marseille https://marseille.intercontinental.com

Mouratoglou Hôtel & Resort  /  Côte-d'Azur www.mouratoglou-resort.com

Flanders & Wallonia

Visit Antwerpen / Convention Bureau www.visitantwerpen.be

A Stay Hotel www.a-stay.com

A Room with a ZOO - Flanders Meeting & Convention Center / Antwerp / www.fmcca.com https://www.aroomwithazoo.com/en/

Meet in Oostende - de Stad aan Zee www.meetinoostende.be

BCH - Belgian Coast Hotels / 9 hotels at the Belgian Coast (Accor) www.belgiancoasthotels.be

Dinant Evasion www.dinant-evasion.be

FLI Hospitality Management / 8 hotels in Antwerp, Ghent, Hasselt, Liège Hotels | FLI Group

Monaco Government Tourist and Convention Authority www.monaconventionbureau.com

Switzerland Convention Bureau www.myswitzerland.com

Brussels:The Faculty Anderlecht  "Work - Meet - Eat" https://www.thefaculty.be/

THE FACULTY - networking event about Meetings, Incentives, Congresses / Anderlecht 29 September 2022
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